sewerstream
Innovative Solutions for Wastewater Systems
We understand that your priority is to complete
your project – on time and on budget. Making
your job easier is our priority.
Our team have years of experience in
polyethylene pipe systems, and we understand
your requirements. We offer a full range of

Size Code d D D1 A L L1 L2
160mm EFAE 160 160 193 141 105 298 78 98
Size Code d D L L1 A
110mm EFEL.1145 110 143 272 78 78
160mm EFEL.1645 160 193 323 98 106
250mm 2104.0250 250 326 571 129 151
Size Code d d1 L B H
160 x 110mm EFSS 1611 160 110 255 182 158
250 x 110mm EFSS 223111 250 110 255 221 158
Size Code d D L L1 A
110mm 2016.0110 110 131 163 80 79
160mm 2016.0160 160 193 198 97 104
250mm 2016.0250 250 293 256 126 155
315mm 2016.0315 315 374 284 140 184
Pipe OD Pipe ID Length (L) Code
110mm 99.5mm 6 metre SSP11006
110mm 99.5mm 12 metre SSP11012
160mm 144.8mm 6 metre SSP16006
160mm 144.8mm 12 metre SSP16012
250mm 226.2mm 6 metre SSP25006
250mm 226.2mm 12 metre SSP25012
315mm 285mm 6 metre SSP31506
315mm 285mm 12 metre SSP31512
Heavier wall pipe available for tunnel boring applications.
SEWERSTREAM PIPE
DUAL WALL CO-EXTRUDED FOR SEWER AND WASTEWATER
SEWERSTREAM FITTINGS

sewer
POO PIT
How to order a maintenance shaft:
Specify the following details:
- Upstream angles, which are calculated clockwise, starting from the
downstream outlet being 0°. (Inlets can be placed between 45° and 315°)
- Inlet pipe size, material type and the grade (1:4 – 1:300) and the drop to
invert (‘Invert’ is measured from the inside base of the pit)
- Downstream pipe size, material type and the grade
- Depth to invert (ground level to inside base of the pit)
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
ORDER FORMsewerstream
POO PIT
SEWER STREAM TOOLING
Automatic Electrofusion welder SSEFW
ELECTROFUSION WELDER
TIP:
ALL TOOLS
AVAILABLE FOR
SALE OR HIRE!
Toolkit SSTK
TOOLKIT
TIP:
FREE 1 HOUR
ON-SITE INSTALLATION
ADVICE.
PLEASE ENQUIRE!
90 – 315mm Rotary scraper SS315R
ROTARY SCRAPER
1 2 3
6Kva generator SSGEN
GENERATOR
TIP:
POWER SUPPLY TO
AN ELECTROFUSION
WELDER MUST BE 6
KVA OR MORE
Tub of 75 9991.0075
POLYMER WELDING WIPES
10
SEWERSTREAM CONNECTION KITS
11
Description Part number
110mm House connection kit Type A – 1 metre length SS HCKA 110-1
110mm House connection kit Type A – 3 metre length SS HCKA 110-3
110mm House connection kit Type A – 5 metre length SS HCKA 110-5
110mm House connection kit Type A – 7 metre length SS HCKA 110-7
Description Part number
110mm House connection kit Type B – 2 metre length SS HCKB 110-2
110mm House connection kit Type B – 4 metre length SS HCKB 110-4
110mm House connection kit Type B – 6 metre length SS HCKB 110-6
TYPE A 110mm HOUSE CONNECTION KIT
TYPE B 110mm HOUSE CONNECTION KIT
SEWERSTREAM CONNECTION KITS
12
Description Part number
110mm House connection kit Type C – 2 metre length SS HCKC 110-2
110mm House connection kit Type C – 4 metre length SS HCKC 110-4
110mm House connection kit Type C – 6 metre length SS HCKC 110-6
Description Part number
Terminal Entry Point Kit 160mm SS TEPK 160
Terminal Entry Point Kit 250mm SS TEPK 250
TYPE C 110mm HOUSE CONNECTION KIT
TERMINAL ENTRY POINT KIT
SEWERSTREAM MANHOLE KITS
13